RENEW



FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT'S BURNHAM BLOCK



FRIEND INFORMATION

Name	
Address	
City	State/Province
Zip/Postal Code	Phone
Email	
FRIEND LEVEL:	
☐ Individual \$35 □ Family \$60 □ Donor \$100-2	□ Sponsor \$250-999 □ Benefactor \$1,000-2,499 □ Leadership Circle \$2,500-4,999 □ Visionary Circle \$5,000+
•	k payable to Frank Lloyd Wright's Burnham Block ft to my [] Master Card [] Visa [] American Express [] Discover
Card No	Exp. Date CVV#
[] Please contact me re[] I wish to waive all be	e information on making a stock contribution egarding my employer's matching gift program
Comments:	
Make check payable to:	Frank Lloyd Wright's Burnham Block, Inc. P.O. Box 26907 Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53226 USA Telephone 414-368-0060

www.WrightInMilwaukee.org

Preserve | Connect | Inspire

OPEN THE WRIGHT DOOR AS A FRIEND . . .

Become a vital part of the preservation efforts of the homes of Frank Lloyd Wright's Burnham Block. Your support enables us to continue with the preservation of this rare collection of Frank Lloyd Wright-designed American System-Built Homes – his vision for efficient, affordable, and life-enhancing housing.



Frank Lloyd Wright's Burnham Block, Inc. is a 501(c)3 non-profit charitable organization. We are staffed by volunteers and rely on your generous contribution, grants, revenue generated by our tour program and gift shop to restore, operate and preserve the buildings.

HOW YOU CAN HELP?

Become a Friend of the Burnham Block. The Friends of Burnham Block membership program includes a range of benefits that connect you to this inspiring place while making a difference on the Burnham Block.

Volunteer. We need creative and energetic people with a desire to serve as a docent, help on a work crew, develop educational programs, help with marketing or fundraising. Training is available.

Make a pledge or gift. While pledges of cash, appreciated securities and property are most common, deferred gifts such as bequests and gift annuities are also welcome. A gift perpetuating a name--your own name or that of a loved one, friend or other significant person in your life -- is encouraged.

In-kind contributions of services are most welcome. Inscribed plaques, located in a prominent place at the home, will gratefully acknowledge major contributors.

To volunteer or if you have questions, please call us at (414) 368-0060 or email info@WrightInMilwaukee.org

Copyright 2004-2019, Frank Lloyd Wright 's Burnham Block, Inc., All rights reserved Revised 12/19

FRIENDS OF THE BURNHAM BLOCK MEMBERSHIP LEVELS

Friend Level \$35

• 1 Burnham Block admission | 10% Gift Shop Discount | Newsletter

Family Level \$60

• 2 Burnham Block admissions | 10% Gift Shop Discount | Newsletter

Donor Level \$100-249

- 4 Burnham Block admissions | 10% Gift Shop Discount | Newsletter
- FLLW Reciprocal Sites Membership Program*

Sponsor Circle \$250-999

- 8 Burnham Block admissions | 10% Gift Shop Discount | Newsletter
- FLLW Reciprocal Sites Membership Program*

Benefactor \$1,000-2499

- 10 Burnham Block admissions | 10% Gift Shop Discount | Newsletter
- FLLW Reciprocal Sites Membership Program*
- Special Burnham Block gift

Leadership Circle \$2,500-4,999

- 10 Burnham Block admissions | 10% Gift Shop Discount | Newsletter
- FLLW Reciprocal Sites Membership Program*
- Special Burnham Block gift
- 1private event rental– host your book club, office event, or just
 gather with friends

Visionary Circle \$5,000+

- 10 Burnham Block admissions | 10% Gift Shop Discount | Newsletter
- FLLW Reciprocal Sites Membership Program*
- Special Burnham Block gift
- Private curator tour for up to 10 guests

*Membership at the Donor level and above will also receive a complimentary membership in the **Frank Lloyd Wright Reciprocal Sites Membership Program**, entitling you to free admission to each of the 31 participating Wright Sites across the United States. Visit our website for a downloadable brochure.

Your membership is fully tax deductible.

On the National Register of Historic Places

Thank you for your support!